NIT Kurukshetra JoSAA Round 2 Cutoff - OBC Category

Course Name Quota Seat Type Gender Opening Rank Closing Rank
Architecture and Planning HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 963 2855
Architecture and Planning HS OBC-NCL Female-only (inc 1059 1059
Architecture and Planning 0S OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 615 756
Architecture and Planning (O] OBC-NCL Female-only (inc 502 502
Artificial Intelligence and Data Science HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 4632 6186
Artificial Intelligence and Data Science HS OBC-NCL Female-only (inc 7848 8839
Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (O] OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 2477 3010
Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (O] OBC-NCL Female-only (inc 5515 5515
Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 3420 6305
Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning HS OBC-NCL Female-only (inc 6250 7100
Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning 0S OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 2495 3212
Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (O] OBC-NCL Female-only (inc 4733 5522
Civil Engineering HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 11866 15162
Civil Engineering HS OBC-NCL Female-only (inc 17405 19794
Civil Engineering (O] OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 9159 11401
Civil Engineering 0S OBC-NCL Female-only (inc 17553 18957
Civil Engineering(Dual Degree) HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 17004 17004
Civil Engineering(Dual Degree) (O] OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 11737 11819
Computer Science and Engineering HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 1847 3386
Computer Science and Engineering HS OBC-NCL Female-only (inc 3498 4661
Computer Science and Engineering (O] OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 1721 2184
Computer Science and Engineering oS OBC-NCL Female-only (inc 3441 4113
Computer Science and Engineering(Dual Degree) HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 5393 5393
Computer Science and Engineering(Dual Degree) HS OBC-NCL Female-only (inc 8395 8395
Computer Science and Engineering(Dual Degree) (O] OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 2635 2635
Electrical Engineering HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 7697 10470
Electrical Engineering HS OBC-NCL Female-only (inc 10515 13393
Electrical Engineering (O] OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 4583 5872
Electrical Engineering 0S OBC-NCL Female-only (inc 8673 10243

Electrical Engineering(Dual Degree) HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 11628 11628



Electrical Engineering(Dual Degree)
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering(Dual Degree)
Electronics and Communication Engineering(Dual Degree)
Industrial Internet of Things

Industrial Internet of Things

Industrial Internet of Things

Industrial Internet of Things

Information Technology

Information Technology

Information Technology

Information Technology

Mathematics and Computing

Mathematics and Computing

Mathematics and Computing

Mathematics and Computing

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering(Dual Degree)
Mechanical Engineering(Dual Degree)
Microelectronics & VLS| Engineering
Microelectronics & VLSI Engineering
Microelectronics & VLSI Engineering
Microelectronics & VLS| Engineering
Production and Industrial Engineering
Production and Industrial Engineering

(ON]
HS
HS
(ON]
(ON]
HS
(ON]
HS
HS
(ON]
(ON]
HS
HS
(ON]
(ON]
HS
HS
(ON]
(ON]
HS
HS
(ON]
(ON]
HS
(ON]
HS
HS
(ON]
(ON]
HS
HS

OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral 3913
Gender-Neutral 5264
Female-only (inc 9398
Gender-Neutral 3506
Female-only (inc 7657
Gender-Neutral 7672
Gender-Neutral 2812
Gender-Neutral 8458
Female-only (inc 17224
Gender-Neutral 6042
Female-only (inc 9194
Gender-Neutral 3840
Female-only (inc 6439
Gender-Neutral 2276
Female-only (inc 5665
Gender-Neutral 5042
Female-only (inc 11668
Gender-Neutral 3200
Female-only (inc 6389
Gender-Neutral 10676
Female-only (inc 14072
Gender-Neutral 7088
Female-only (inc 14570
Gender-Neutral 13571
Gender-Neutral 8607
Gender-Neutral 8937
Female-only (inc 13723
Gender-Neutral 4147
Female-only (inc 10537
Gender-Neutral 15624
Female-only (inc 17815

6131
7597
11009
3998
8102
7672
4080
12802
17224
6715
9194
4380
7064
3007
5665
7592
11668
3778
6389
14195
17571
8514
15498
13571
8734
12067
13971
5473
10537
16711
17815



Production and Industrial Engineering
Production and Industrial Engineering
ROBOTICS & AUTOMATION

ROBOTICS & AUTOMATION

ROBOTICS & AUTOMATION

ROBOTICS & AUTOMATION
SUSTAINABLE ENERGY TECHNOLOGIES
SUSTAINABLE ENERGY TECHNOLOGIES
SUSTAINABLE ENERGY TECHNOLOGIES
SUSTAINABLE ENERGY TECHNOLOGIES

(ON]
(ON]
HS
HS
(ON]
(ON]
HS
HS
(ON]
(ON]

OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral 12178
Female-only (inc 16531
Gender-Neutral 7634
Female-only (inc 12757
Gender-Neutral 3454
Female-only (inc 8030
Gender-Neutral 13053
Female-only (inc 19775
Gender-Neutral 8711
Female-only (inc 16117

12544
16531
11535
12757
4840

8035

16848
19775
12661
16117



