NIT Kurukshetra JoSAA Round 2 Cutoff - OBC Category							
Course Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank		
Architecture and Planning	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	963	2855		
Architecture and Planning	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	1059	1059		
Architecture and Planning	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	615	756		
Architecture and Planning	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	502	502		
Artificial Intelligence and Data Science	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4632	6186		
Artificial Intelligence and Data Science	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	7848	8839		
Artificial Intelligence and Data Science	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2477	3010		
Artificial Intelligence and Data Science	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	5515	5515		
Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3420	6305		
Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	6250	7100		
Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2495	3212		
Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	4733	5522		
Civil Engineering	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	11866	15162		
Civil Engineering	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	17405	19794		
Civil Engineering	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	9159	11401		
Civil Engineering	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	17553	18957		
Civil Engineering(Dual Degree)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	17004	17004		
Civil Engineering(Dual Degree)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	11737	11819		
Computer Science and Engineering	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1847	3386		
Computer Science and Engineering	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	3498	4661		
Computer Science and Engineering	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1721	2184		
Computer Science and Engineering	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	3441	4113		
Computer Science and Engineering(Dual Degree)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	5393	5393		
Computer Science and Engineering(Dual Degree)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	8395	8395		
Computer Science and Engineering(Dual Degree)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2635	2635		
Electrical Engineering	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	7697	10470		
Electrical Engineering	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	10515	13393		
Electrical Engineering	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4583	5872		
Electrical Engineering	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	8673	10243		
Electrical Engineering(Dual Degree)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	11628	11628		

Electrical Engineering(Dual Degree)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3913	6131
Electronics and Communication Engineering	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	5264	7597
Electronics and Communication Engineering	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	9398	11009
Electronics and Communication Engineering	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3506	3998
Electronics and Communication Engineering	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	7657	8102
Electronics and Communication Engineering(Dual Degree)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	7672	7672
Electronics and Communication Engineering(Dual Degree)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2812	4080
Industrial Internet of Things	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	8458	12802
Industrial Internet of Things	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	17224	17224
Industrial Internet of Things	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	6042	6715
Industrial Internet of Things	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	9194	9194
Information Technology	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3840	4380
Information Technology	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	6439	7064
Information Technology	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2276	3007
Information Technology	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	5665	5665
Mathematics and Computing	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	5042	7592
Mathematics and Computing	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	11668	11668
Mathematics and Computing	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3200	3778
Mathematics and Computing	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	6389	6389
Mechanical Engineering	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	10676	14195
Mechanical Engineering	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	14072	17571
Mechanical Engineering	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	7088	8514
Mechanical Engineering	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	14570	15498
Mechanical Engineering(Dual Degree)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	13571	13571
Mechanical Engineering(Dual Degree)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	8607	8734
Microelectronics & VLSI Engineering	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	8937	12067
Microelectronics & VLSI Engineering	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	13723	13971
Microelectronics & VLSI Engineering	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4147	5473
Microelectronics & VLSI Engineering	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	10537	10537
Production and Industrial Engineering	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	15624	16711
Production and Industrial Engineering	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	17815	17815

Production and Industrial Engineering	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	12178	12544
Production and Industrial Engineering	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	16531	16531
ROBOTICS & AUTOMATION	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	7634	11535
ROBOTICS & AUTOMATION	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	12757	12757
ROBOTICS & AUTOMATION	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3454	4840
ROBOTICS & AUTOMATION	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	8030	8035
SUSTAINABLE ENERGY TECHNOLOGIES	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	13053	16848
SUSTAINABLE ENERGY TECHNOLOGIES	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	19775	19775
SUSTAINABLE ENERGY TECHNOLOGIES	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	8711	12661
SUSTAINABLE ENERGY TECHNOLOGIES	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	16117	16117